
                        Building Department 
    Construction Activity Comparative Analysis 
 
      
  March 

2015 
March 
2014 

YTD 
2015 

YTD 
2014 

New Single 
Family Dwelling 
Units 

# of Permits 
 Valuation 

2 
287,323 

 

2 
309,715 

 

3 
436,606 

7 
1,200,514 

Single Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
 

0 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 

New Multi-
Family 
Dwellings Units 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 
 

Multi-Family 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 0 0 

Residential 
Additions 
and Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

17 
134,072 

19 
122,231 

40 
375,508 

47 
320,037 

New Commercial 
Projects 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 

6 
6,447,722 

 
Commercial 
Footing & 
Foundation Only 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 0 0 0 

Commercial 
Additions and 
Remodels 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

0 
 

3 
163,000 

 

8 
708,935 

9 
196,200 

Miscellaneous 
Permits 

# of Permits 
Valuation 

18 
77,328 

57 
373,888 

43 
181,027 

164 
919,353 

 
Mobile Home 
Permits 

# of Permits 20 0 21 2 
 
 

TOTALS # of Permits 
Valuation 
 

57 
498,723 

 

82 
968,834 

 

117 
1,702,076 

238 
9,083,826 

 


